082219 Page 1 of 4         Rev. 1.03
MH 271 Specifications
High Voltage Built-in Pull High Res Omnipolar Hall Effect Switch
MH273 Hall effect switch is a temperature stable, Superior high-temperature performance
is made possible through a dynamic offset cancellation that utilizes chopper-stabilization.
    MH273 includes the following on a single silicon chip: voltage regulator, Hall voltage
generator, small-signal amplifier, chopper stabilization, Schmitt trigger, and built-in pull high
resistance output. Advanced DMOS wafer fabrication processing is used to take advantage of

MH 271 Specifications
High Voltage Built-in Pull High Res Omnipolar Hall Effect Switch
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Suffix  Package Type
MH273KUA K (-40℃ to + 125℃)  UA (TO-92S)
MH273EUA E (-40℃ to + 85℃)  UA (TO-92S)
MH273KSO K (-40℃ to + 125℃)  SO (SOT-23)
MH273ESO E (-40℃ to + 85℃)  SO (SOT-23)
KUA spec is using in industrial and automotive application. Special Hot Testing is utilized.
Functional Diagram
Company Name and Product Category
MH:MST Hall Effect/MP:MST Power MOSFET